
Ex�a Ingredients ��r Pi�a
2.991.99. mozzarella

. parmesan

. jalapeño

. pineapple

. sweet corn

. rocket

. olives

. nduja

. anchovies

. mushroom

. red onion

. pepper

. pepperoni

. ham

. feta

.vegan mozzarella

. sundried tomato

. buffala mozzarella

each each

Margherita

hawaiian

classic

Pesto Manifesto mozzarella, sun-dried tomato, peppers, basil pesto, micro basil

Vegan Delight

Pepperoni

WICKED CHICKENS
mediterranean

17.9916.99meatball maestro tomato sauce, mozzarella, beef meatballs, ricotta, shaved parmesan, basil

SISTER CHICK

Sicilian Stinger

picante

Hot Honey

tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil, olive oil

for more information, check the back side of the menu

tomato sauce, ham, mozzarella, mushrooms, parmesan, fresh basil

tomato sauce, pepperoni, peppers, nduja, mozzarella, parmesan, fresh basil

tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, stracciatella, hot honey, basil, chives

tomato sauce, mozzarella, sicilian fennel sausage, onion, jalapeño, basil, parmesan, oregano, hot honey

                               
 tomato sauce, feta, mozzarella, peppers, red onion, fresh parsley, olives

                               chicken tenders, mozzarella, buttermilk ranch, baby spinach, blue cheese, parmesan

chicken tenders, mozzarella, buttermilk ranch, mushrooms, spring onion, sweet corn, parmesan 

 tomato sauce, pepperoni, mozzarella, parmesan, fresh basil

 tomato sauce, pineapple, ham, mozzarella, fresh basil

tomato sauce, vegan mozzarella, mushrooms, crispy onions, red and yellow peppers

London Style

11.99

13.99

15.99

17.99

17.99

17.99

17.99

18.99

18.99

19.99

19.99

14.99

17.99Cherry Rocket ham, mozzarella, cherry tomato, rocket, parmesan

Pizza of the month

10.99

12.99

14.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

17.99

17.99

18.99

18.99

13.99

Chicago Style

16.99

—

  japes tomato dip

SPECIAL SAUCE  mayo, mustard, chopped gherkins, smoked paprika     

1.99each 2.99each

BUTTERMILK RANCH    GARLIC Mayo

  SPICY Mayo

  TRUFFLE Mayo DIP

Dips
Elevate every bite with our authentic crust dips, crafted to perfectly complement your favourite pizzas

Golden Parmesan Crust 2.95Pi�a

SpicyVegetarian Vegan Halal

tortilla chips with our homemade salsa & buttermilk ranch
chorizo bites baked in red wine

baked goat cheese and fresh figs with honey and balsamic dressing

Starters
OLIVES

Padron peppers

NACHOS

Chorizo bites

garlic & mozzarella bread

nduja & mozzarella bread

Goat cheese & Figs

4.99

5.99

5.99

6.99

6.99

7.99

8.99

Sides

Greek salad

Rocket & Roll

waffle fries

DOUBLE waffle fries

twice baked potato wedges
double portion of our twice baked potato wedges

tomato, cucumber, olives, feta cheese, oregano, olive oil 6.99
Coleslaw 5.99

6.99

Caprese tomato, buffala mozzarella, sun-dried tomato, fresh basil
cherry tomato, rocket, parmesan

7.99

5.99

8.99

meatballs beef meatballs, tomato sauce, parmesan, basil 8.99

                               


