	Starters	
VG	OLIVES	4.99
VG	PADRON PEPPERS	5.99
V	NACHOS tortilla chips with our homemade salsa & buttermilk ranch	5.99
	CHORIZO BITES chorizo bites baked in red wine	6.99
V	GARLIC & MOZZARELLA BREAD	6.99
6	NDUJA & MOZZARELLA BREAD	7.99
V	GOAT CHEESE & FIGS baked goat cheese and fresh figs with honey and balsamic dressing	8.99
(/

- Sides -

1		
V	COLESLAW	5.99
V	GREEK SALAD tomato, cucumber, olives, feta cheese, oregano, olive oil	6.99
V	ROCKET & ROLL cherry tomato, rocket, parmesan	6.99
V	CAPRESE tomato, buffala mozzarella, sun-dried tomato, fresh basil	7.99
V	WAFFLE FRIES twice baked potato wedges	5.99
V	DOUBLE WAFFLE FRIES double portion of our twice baked potato wedges	8.99
	MEATBALLS beef meatballs, tomato sauce, parmesan, basil	8.99
100		Research Street

	Golden Parmesan Crust 2 ³⁵	S. She	
0	PIZZA OF THE MONTH for more information, check the back side of the menu	Chicago Style	London Style
Ø	MARGHERITA tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil, olive oil	10.99	11.99
	HAWAIIAN tomato sauce, pineapple, ham, mozzarella, fresh basil	12.99	13.99
V	PESTO MANIFESTO mozzarella, sun-dried tomato, peppers, basil pesto, micro basil	13.99	14.99
	CLASSIC tomato sauce, ham, mozzarella, mushrooms, parmesan, fresh basil	14.99	15.99
VG	VEGAN DELIGHT tomato sauce, vegan mozzarella, mushrooms, crispy onions, red and yellow peppers	<u> </u>	17.99
	PEPPERONI tomato sauce, pepperoni, mozzarella, parmesan, fresh basil	16.99	17.99
	CHERRY ROCKET ham, mozzarella, cherry tomato, rocket, parmesan	16.99	17.99
0	WICKED CHICKENS chicken tenders, mozzarella, buttermilk ranch, mushrooms, spring onion, sweet corn, parmesan	16 .99	17.99
V	MEDITERRANEAN tomato sauce, feta, mozzarella, peppers, red onion, fresh parsley, olives	16 .99	17.99
	MEATBALL MAESTRO tomato sauce, mozzarella, beef meatballs, ricotta, shaved parmesan, basil	16 .99	17.99
0	SISTER CHICK chicken tenders, mozzarella, buttermilk ranch, baby spinach, blue cheese, parmesan	17.99	18 .99
6	SICILIAN STINGER tomato sauce, mozzarella, sicilian fennel sausage, onion, jalapeño, basil, parmesan, oregano, hot honey	17.99	18.99
8	PICANTE tomato sauce, pepperoni, peppers, nduja, mozzarella, parmesan, fresh basil	18.99	19 .99
6	HOT HONEY tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, stracciatella, hot honey, basil, chives	18.99	19 .99

Dips

Elevate every dife with our authentic crust dips, crafted to perfectly complement your favourite pizzas					
I JAPES TOMATO DIP 1:99	TRUFFLE MAYO DIP	2.99			
W BUTTERMILK RANCH	GARLIC MAYO				
V SPECIAL SAUCE mayo, mustard, chopped gherkins, smoked paprika	SPICY MAYO				

Extra Ingredients for Pizza

. mozzarella . pineapple . mushroom . olives	1.99 1.each	. pepperoni .vegan mozzarella 2.99
. parmesan . sweet corn . red onion . nduja	an a the	. sundried tomato . ham
. jalapeño . rocket . pepper . anchovies	125 2	. feta . buffala mozzarella

Vegetarian Spicy

VG Vegan

() Halal